N N N NN N DO A O a A a a a o | =2
o OO0 A NN O O O 0NN o0 0 B VNN o O

O N oA NN -

Specter
NERERTEE

Frame Assembly Guide

TR

* Top plate

ng

Arm

JER

* Bottom plate

CNC #&L iR

CNC camera side plate

CNC TIiRT5 4 2 e
CNC GoPro bottom stand

B3 A

* Motor mount

XEF

* Support rod

RIPIMNTFF XA

* Protective shell switch A

RiPSMTFXB

* Protective shell switch B
RIPINTFFXC

* Protective shell switch C
BRLERMR

* Silicone camera side plate
ESiab ]

* Protective shell
TUP &tk A

* TPU LED Board A

TUP &R B
* TPU LED Board B

GPSEEFTENE
* GPS mount TPU

| IR EEST BN
Receiver mount TPU
R R 2 BEFT N
* Receiver antenna mount TPU
. BIfRRZEETEME
Antenna TPU
. EIEXT6OTEN
XT60 mount TPU
M2*4 W< fRig%
" M2*4 hex screw
. M2*5 RAMARL
M2*5 hex screw
. M3*7 ARfRLL
M3*7 hex screw
. M3*6 MLAARERL
M3*6 countersunk hex screw
. M2%6 SRk FIRL
M2*6 countersunk hex screw
. M3*20 B K
M3#*20 Al. standoff
M2%20 EfmLsetE
* M2*20 Al. standoff

x1
x8
x1
X2
x1
x4
x8
X2
X2
X2
X2
X1
x1
X2
x1
x1
X2
x1
x1
x5
x5
x10
x32
x14
X2

X3

_ == —_
5 oo =2 o

* M3*9 hex screw
* M2.5*8 hex screw ' ' :
* M2*7 hex screw

* M2*1 hex screw

* M3*22 hex screw

* M3 lock nut

* M3*6 countersunk hex screw

* M3*10 hex screw

* 0.4*4*15mm Spring

* IPEX to RP-SMA F Adapter Cable 190mm

* Motor wire protecto 50*10mm
* Air unit TYPE - C TO SH1.0 adapter board

- Double-ended terminal cable 85MM X1

O © N oA NN

- XT60EW-M Connector x1
- #12 Silicone Wire red 100mm x
* #12 Silicone Wire black 100mm
* Double-ended terminal cable 88mm 1
+ SH1.25 3P Terminal cable 68MM
- Side panel EVA I
- 20*300 Battery strap
* Battery pad !

+ M5*20 Flat head hex socket screws

* Sticker V4

M3*9 P/ fRiRe %20 @ @
M2.5%8 AR :

0000 0000

x3

M2*7 RNRIRZ

x
o

'

=
N

M2*6 W7\ fiRe

ik

M3*22 RANFAIRL

x
ol

M3 Fi B SRS

N

M3*7 STk RAFRIRE

M3*10 AARERLZ

0.4*4*15mm &

IPEXESLESMAB LA EL < 190mm

AARBIRE

Allen wrench

USB# ¥R JST-SH-1.0%Type-C
USB Adapter JST-SH-1.0 To Type-C
LEDXT

LED

FE4E50*10mm 4

x
i~y

x
[~y

x
o

x

R=imTYPE-C #SH1.04%

x
o

SH1.0 4P-SH1.0 4P ki F£85MM
XT60EW-MiEsL

#128ERRZ 16 100mm

#1252M% B 100mm

SH1.25 3P-SR00.8 3PX ki F£:88mm

SH1.25 3P #3Lin ¥4 68MM

iR EVA

20*300 BA I 1 | . ;
AT ! A A A
; ®0020ODO 90 29

M5*20 L RAFRIRL

BAME V4



